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KVVDU/COE/Pharm/03/2025

Timing - 09.30 am to 12.30 pm

Date - 11/07/2025

First Year Pharm D & Second Year Pharm D Supplementary Examination July 2025

TRY 4

Date Day F.Y.Pharm D. S.Y.PharmD.
Human Anatomy & .
28/07/2025 Monday . Y Pathophysiology
Physiology
29/07/2025 Tuesday Medicinal Biochemistry Pharmacology - |
30/07/2025 | Wednesday | Pharmaceutics Community Pharmacy
Pharmaceutical Organi
31/07/2025 Thursday rrrfa eutical Drganie Pharmacotherapeutics- |
Chemistry
Pharmaceutical | ic
01/08/2025 Friday ar ‘ ceutical Inorgani B
Chemistry
Practical Examination of S. Y. Pharm D.
Date Day Subjects
01/08/2025 Friday Pharmacology — | Batch — A (9.00 am to 1.00 PM)
02/08/2025 Saturday Pharmacotherapeutics - | Batch- A (9.00 am to 1.00 PM)

Practical Examination of F. Y. Pharm D.

Date Day Subjects
02/08/2025 Saturday Human Anatomy & Physiology Batch — A (9.00 am to 1.00 PM)
04/08/2025 | Monday Pharmaceutics Batch — A {9.00 am to 1.00 PM)
05/08/2025 | Tuesday Medicinal Biochemistry Batch — A (9.00 am to 1.00 PM)
06/08/2025 | Wednesday | Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry Batch — A (9.00 am to 1.00 PM)
07/08/2025 Thursday Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry Batch —A (9.00 am to 1.00 PM)
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Controller of Examinations,
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